Predmet

Osnovi ekologije biljaka
Osnovi ekologije biljaka
Osnovi ekologije biljaka

Istorijska geologija

Sistematika i filogenija biljaka
Sistematika i filogenija biljaka
Sistematika i filogenija biljaka

Zoologija beski¢menjaka 2

Zoologija beskicmenjaka 2

Zoologija beski¢menjaka 2

Entomologija

Hidrobiologija

Abioticka svojstva ekosistema

Grupa

Vreme

08:00-09:30
09:45-11:15
11:30-13:00

09:00-10:00

14:00-14:45
15:00-15:45
16:00-16:45

12:00-13:30
13:45-15:15
15:30-17:00
17:15-18:45

12:00-13:30
13:45-15:15
15:30-17:00
17:15-18:45

13:15-14:45

15:00-16:30

16:45-18:15

18:30-20:00

12:00-13:30

10:00-11:30

10:30-12:00

Ucionica

Mikroskopska sala
Mikroskopska sala
Mikroskopska sala

Ucionica 401

Ucionica 120
Ucionica 120
Ucionica 120

Mikroskopska sala
Mikroskopska sala
Mikroskopska sala
Mikroskopska sala

Mikroskopska sala
Mikroskopska sala
Mikroskopska sala
Mikroskopska sala

Mikroskopska sala
Mikroskopska sala
Mikroskopska sala
Mikroskopska sala

Mikroskopska sala

Mikroskopska sala

Datum

28.05.2020.
28.05.2020.
28.05.2020.

29.05.2020.

25.05.2020.
25.05.2020.
25.05.2020.

20.05.2020.
20.05.2020.
20.05.2020.
20.05.2020.

27.05.2020.
27.05.2020.
27.05.2020.
27.05.2020.

28.05.2020.
28.05.2020.
28.05.2020.
28.05.2020.
19.05.2020.

19.05.2020.

Laboratorija 113 (stara 1120.05.2020.



